0.0
0.1
0.7
0.9
2.5
3.0
3.3
3.7
4.5
4.7
8.3
8.6
8.9

10.1
10.5
11.0
11.3
11.7
11.8

0.0
0.1
0.7
0.9
2.5
3.0
3.3
3.7
4.5
4.7
8.3
8.6
8.9

10.1
10.5
11.0
11.3
11.7
11.8

DB04 Pine Forge - Pottstown (4-25)

off of lot .
L Weavertown Rd
R/L to Blacksmith Rd
R Levengood Rd
R still Levengood
R (T) Fancy Hill Rd
R (T) Douglass Dr .
L Glendale Rd
L (T) Pine Forge Rd
BR Manatawny Dr .

L (T)High St :

R Hanover St x bridge

R River Rd (Ice Cream)
b/c Laurel Wood Rd

R #724 . .

L Sheephill Rd

R Creek Rd

R W Cedarville Rd
R (T) Cat Fish Ln
L Valley View Rd b/c Temple Rd

cut line-

0.1
0.6
0.2
1.6
0.5

. 0.3

0.4
0.8
0.2
3.6
0.3
0.3
1.2

0.4
0.5
0.3
0.4
0.1
1.3

- fold -

DB04 Pine Forge Pottstown (4 25)

offoflot . . .
L Weavertown Rd
R/L to Blacksmith Rd
R Levengood Rd
R still Levengood
R (T) Fancy Hill Rd
R (T) Douglass Dr .
L GlendaleRd . .
L (T) Pine Forge Rd
BR Manatawny Dr .

L (T)High St :

R Hanover St x bridge

R River Rd (Ice Cream)
b/c Laurel Wood Rd

R #724 . .

L Sheephill Rd

R Creek Rd

R W Cedarville Rd
R (T) Cat Fish Ln

L Valley View Rd b/c Temple Rd

0.1
0.6
0.2
1.6
0.5

. 0.3

0.4
0.8
0.2
3.6
0.3
0.3
1.2

0.4
0.5
0.3
0.4
0.1
1.3

- fold -

Start at Daniel Boone Middle School

13.0
13.1
14.4
15.7
18.0
18.5
19.0
19.1
19.7
20.6
23.4
25.0
25.1

Start at Danlel Boone Middle School

13.0
13.1
14.4
15.7
18.0
18.5
19.0
19.1
19.7
20.6
23.4
25.0
25.1

(T) Unionville Rd

still Temple Rd b/c Black Matt Rd

Hallman Rd .
Red Corners Rd
(T) Shed Rd

(T) still Shed Rd
(T)#724

Main St .

(T) Monocacy Creek Rd

X #422 b/c Limekiln Rd
Weavertown Rd
into lot

total miles

cut line-

(T) Unionville Rd

. 0.1
1.4
1.3
2.3
0.5

. 0.5

version 09a

still Temple Rd b/c Black Matt Rd

Hallman Rd .
Red Corners Rd
(T) Shed Rd

(T) still Shed Rd
(T) #724

Main St .

(T) Monocacy Creek Rd

X #422 b/c Limekiln Rd
Weavertown Rd
into lot

total miles

0.1

0.6

0.9
2.8
1.6
0.2

. 01
1.4
1.3
2.3
0.5

. 0.5

version 09a

0.1

0.6

0.9
2.8
1.6
0.2



